Together

we learn, achieve and succeed




Mindfulness Afternoon Agenda

1.00

1.20
1.55
2.00
2.20
2.30
3.05
3.10
3.20
4.00

Arrive, lunch, tea, coffee etc
Introductions

Presentation: Mindfulness

Break

Reception Mindfulness lesson — Week 2
Year 5 Mindfulness lesson — overview
Mindfulness Taster

Visit from KS2 children

Mindful Colouring

Discussion Q&A

End












What is mindfulness?

« Jon Kabat-Zin:

“Mindfulness means paying attention in
a particular way: on purpose, in the
present moment and non-judgmentally.”

* What are we paying attention to?

* To anything happening in our inner &
outer experience









Benefits of mindfulness

« 30 + years of research
* Key areas:
> Improves attention

» Impulse control/emotional stability
This is helpful for all of us...
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Facets of Mindfulness Practice

Cultivating concentration/focus
Kindness — kind attention
Non-judgemental attitude
Developing ‘Beginner’'s Mind’
Noticing when we are distracted
Patience

Allowing & Letting Be. Not trying to change or
manipulate experience

Practice — takes time
Willingness to begin over and over



Mindfulness is not

Trying to get to a special state
Trying to get certain experiences
Not about controlling your mind
Not about clearing your mind
Not passive

Not about not thinking
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Thank you for coming



